NSLS-Il Beamline Staff
Beamline 17-ID-1 (AMX)

Role (for training purposes)
Lead Scientist

Authorized Beamline Staff
Authorized Beamline Staff
Authorized Beamline Staff
Authorized Beamline Staff
Authorized Beamline Staff
Authorized Beamline Staff

Authorized Beamline Staff

Authorized Beamline Staff (Prog Tech)

Title
Scientific Staff

Scientific Staff
Scientific Staff
Scientific Staff
Scientific Staff
Scientific Staff
Scientific Staff
Scientific Staff

Technician

Authorized Beamline Staff (Vac Venting) Technician

Beamline Support Staff

Beamline Support Staff

Beamline Support Staff (BL Eng Grp)
Beamline Support Staff (BL Eng Grp)
Beamline Support Staff (BL Eng Grp)
Beamline Support Staff (BL Eng Grp)
Beamline Support Staff (BL Eng Grp)
Beamline Support Staff (BL Eng Grp)
Beamline Support Staff (BL Eng Grp)
Beamline Support Staff (BL Eng Grp)
Beamline Support Staff (BL Ctrls-ZY)
Beamline Support Staff (BL Ctrls-ZY)
Beamline Support Staff (BL Ctrls-ZY)
Beamline Support Staff (BL Ctrls-ZY)
Beamline Support Staff (BL Ctrls-ZY)
Beamline Support Staff (BL Ctrls-ZY)
Beamline Support Staff (BL Ctrls-ZY)
Beamline Support Staff (BL Ctrls-ZY)
Beamline Support Staff (BL Ctrls-ZY)
Beamline Support Staff (BL Ctrls-ZY)
Beamline Support Staff (BL Ctrls-ZY)
Beamline Support Staff (BL Ctrls-2Y)
Training Staff

Training Staff

Training Staff

Training Staff

Training Staff

Training Staff

Engineer
Technician
Engineer
Engineer
Engineer
Engineer
Engineer
Engineer
Engineer
Engineer
Controls
Controls
Controls
Controls
Controls
Controls
Controls
Controls
Controls
Controls
Controls
Controls
Scientific Staff
Scientific Staff
Scientific Staff
Scientific Staff
Scientific Staff
Scientific Staff

Life

23409
24649
25197
24406
26227
22709
20327
17172
16843
16843
23274
15827
24947
24708
19363
25525
22559
25340
24373
24995
25727
24882
24378
25913
24036
22850
25178
18769
25907
24048
21211
25960
24649
25197
23409
26227
22709
20327

LastName
Jakoncic

Andi
Fuchs
Lazo

Shi
Soares
Stojanoff
Sweet
Langdon
Langdon
Shea-McCarthy
Lara
Antonelli
Bacescu
Coburn
Eng
Haas
Lienhard
Lucas
Zhu

De Silva
Gofron
Ivashkevych
Li

Ma
Myers
Sinsheimer
So
Sobhani
Xu

Yin
Zhang
Andi
Fuchs
Jakoncic
Shi
Soares

Stojanoff

STATUS
PROJECT
GROUP

FirstName
Jean

Babak
Martin
Edwin
Wuxian
Alexei
Vivian
Robert
Thomas
Thomas
Grace
John
Stephen
Daniel
David
Christopher
Edwin
Lukas
Michael
Y
Lindamulage
Kazimierz
Oksana
Ji

Jun
Stuart
John
Sung-Leung
Bayan
Huijuan
Zhijian
Ke

Babak
Martin
Jean
Wuxian
Alexei

Vivian

10/13/2020

Operating

ABBIX

AMX
Dept Emp Status
PSFE Active
PSFE Active
PSFE Active
PSFE Active
PSFE Active
PSFE Active
PSFE Active
PSFE Active
PSFE Active
PSFE Active
PSFE Active
PSFE Active
PSEV Active
PSEV Active
PSEV Active
PSEV Active
PSEV Active
PSEV Active
PSEV Active
PSEV Active
PSHH Active
PSHH Active
PSHC Active
PSHH Active
PSHH Active
PSHH Active
PSHH Active
PSHC Active
PSHC Active
PSHH Active
PSHH Active
PSHD Active
PSFE Active
PSFE Active
PSFE Active
PSFE Active
PSFE Active
PSFE Active



